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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 09/24/2021 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Modified Field Hockey vs Mahopac AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 09/29/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey vs Lakeland Copper Beech JJMS Field
Tue 10/05/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey at Somers Somers High School
Thu 10/07/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey at North Salem North Salem Ms Hs
Thu 10/07/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey vs LaGrange JJMS Field
Tue 10/12/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey at Brewster Brewster Hs
Fri 10/15/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey vs Pawling JJMS Field
Mon 10/18/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey vs Fox Lane JJMS Field
Tue 10/19/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey @ Somers Reis Park
Wed 10/20/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey at Van Wyck Van Wyck Junior High School
Fri 10/22/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey at Carmel George Fischer Middle School
Tue 10/26/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey at North Salem North Salem Ms Hs
Thu 10/28/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey vs Unionvale JJMS Field
Thu 10/28/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey vs Horace Greeley AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 11/03/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Field Hockey at Wappingers Wappingers Junior High School


